Rayne Early Childhood Program
3900 St. Charles Ave., New Orleans, LA 70115
504-899-3595 Fax (504) 899-4212

School Calendar
2016-2017

*To be in compliance with the new state regulations, the center will need to be closed two additional days.

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER
7rd

TBA

14"

14

1gth

TBA

24"

28th

31

NOVEMBER

4th

7th _ 11th
10[h
llth

16th
18th
18"
23th
23th
24" 5™

DECEMBER

Dates TBA

1% Day of school (Fall Session)
Updated Immunizations are due
Labor Day (Closed)
Grandparent’s Day (10:00-11:00)
Black and Day
Parent’s Night @6:00pm
Back to School Pictures
Black and Day

PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm
Black and Day
Black and Day

BACK
TO 5¢HooL!

Black and Day

Fire Prevention Day/visit from NOFD
Black and Day

Breast Cancer Awareness

PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm
Trunk-a-Treat/Fall Festival
Pumpkins Due

Pumpkin Patch

Classroom Halloween Celebration

Black and Day
Thanksgiving Food Drive
Veterans Day celebration
Parent Teacher Conference 7:30- 10 OOam (Closed all day to students)
Teacher’s Training

PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm

Black and Day

RECP Annual Thanksgiving Dinner 4:30-6:00
Black and Day

Early Closure@ 2:30pm

Thanksgiving Holiday (Closed)




let
22nd
23I’d _ 31St

JANUARY
2nd

3rd

13"

16"

18t
23rd_27th

FEBRUARY
10th
14th
15th
17Ih
22rd
23th
24"

27" & 28"

MARCH
15th
17"
24

APRIL
7th

14"
19th
19th
21512

MAY
1St_ 5th

JUNE

Christmas Pictures

Christmas Program @3:00pm

Black and Day

Black and Day

Classroom Christmas Parties (11:00 am-12:30 pm)
Early Closure 2:30

Christmas Holidays (Closed)

New Years Holiday (Closed) . ==
RECP Re-opens Wely Year
Martin Luther King Jr. Exhibit 10:00 am

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Closed) 3
PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm o !‘;,.
National School Choice Week .

Black History Program 10:30am

Class Valentine’s Day Parties

PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm

Early Closure @ 3:00pm (Parade Route)
Early Closure @ 3:00pm (Parade Route)
Early Closure @ 3:00 pm (Parade Route)
RECP Annual Mardi Gras Parade @ 2:30pm
(Early Closure immediately following Parade)
Mardi Gras Holiday (Closed)

PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm

St. Patrick’s Day -

Parent Teacher Conference 7:30-10:00am (Closed to students)
Teacher’s Training

Spring/Easter Photos

Good Friday (Closed)

PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm

Earth Day Celebration

RECP Annual Jazzfest 3:00-4:30

Teacher’s Appeciation Week

Graduate Photos

Give NOLA

Mother’s Day Breakfast (7:30am- 9:00am)
RECP Graduation 9:00am

PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm

Memorial Day Holiday (Closed)

o

Summer Camp Schedule Begins



