

Rayne Early Childhood Program

SCHOOL

3900 St. Charles Ave., New Orleans, LA 70115 504-899-3595 Fax (504) 899-4212

School Calendar 2016-2017

*To be in compliance with the new state regulations, the center will need to be closed two additional days. **Dates TBA**

SEPTEMBER

1 st	1 st Day of school (Fall Session)
2^{th}	Updated Immunizations are due

- 5th Labor Day (Closed)
- 9th Grandparent's Day (10:00-11:00)
- 9th
- Black and Gold Day
- 15th Parent's Night @6:00pm
- 16th **Back to School Pictures**
- 16^{th} **Black** and **Gold** Day
- 21^{th} PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm
- 23^{th} Black and Gold Day
- 30^{th} Black and Gold Day



$7^{\rm rd}$	Black and Gold Day
TBA	Fire Prevention Day/visit from NOFD
14^{th}	Black and Gold Day
14^{th}	Breast Cancer Awareness
19 th	PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm
TBA	Trunk-a-Treat/Fall Festival
24 th	Pumpkins Due
28 th	Pumpkin Patch
31 st	Classroom Halloween Celebration

NOVEMBER

INC VENIDEN		
4^{th}	Black and Gold Day Food Drive	
$7^{ ext{th}}$ -1 $1^{ ext{th}}$	Thanksgiving Food Drive	
10 th	Veterans Day celebration 🛛 😽 🔪	
11 th	Parent Teacher Conference 7:30-10:00am (Closed all day to	o students)
	Teacher's Training	
16^{th}	PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm	
18^{th}	Black and Gold Day	
18 th	RECP Annual Thanksgiving Dinner 4:30-6:00	
23 th	Black and Gold Day	
23 th	Early Closure@ 2:30pm	
24^{th} - 25^{th}	Thanksgiving Holiday (Closed)	<
	IT and The second se	

Happy Thanksgiving



DECEMBER

2^{nd}	Christmas Pictures
9 th	Christmas Program @3:00pm
9 th	Black and Gold Day
16^{th}	Black and Gold Day
21 st	Classroom Christmas Parties (11:00 am-12:30 pm)
22^{nd}	Early Closure 2:30
23 rd - 31 st	Christmas Holidays (Closed)

JANUARY

2 nd	New Years Holiday (Closed)
3 rd	RECP Re-opens
13 th	Martin Luther King Jr. Exhibit 10:00 am
16 th	Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Closed)
18^{th}	PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm
23^{rd} - 27^{th}	National School Choice Week





FEBRUARY

10 th	Black History Program 10:30am	
14^{th}	Class Valentine's Day Parties	Õ
15^{th}	PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm	R
17^{th}	Early Closure @ 3:00pm (Parade Route)	
22 rd	Early Closure @ 3:00pm (Parade Route)	
23 th	Early Closure @ 3:00 pm (Parade Route)	
24 th	RECP Annual Mardi Gras Parade @ 2:30pm	
	(Early Closure immediately following Parade)	
27 th & 28 th	Mardi Gras Holiday (Closed)	



MARCH

15 th	PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm
15	PAC Meeting 4:50-5:50pm
17^{th}	St. Patrick's Day
24 th	Parent Teacher Conference 7:30-10:00am (Closed to students)
	Teacher's Training

APRIL

7 th	Spring/Easter Photos
14 th	Good Friday (Closed)
19 th	PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm
19 th	Earth Day Celebration
21 st	RECP Annual Jazzfest 3:00-4:30
24 th -28th	Week of the Young Child

MAY

1^{st} - 5^{th}	Teacher's Appeciation Week
2^{nd}	Graduate Photos
3 rd	Give NOLA
12^{th}	Mother's Day Breakfast (7:30am- 9:00am)
19^{th}	RECP Graduation 9:00am
17^{th}	PAC Meeting 4:30-5:30pm
29th	Memorial Day Holiday (Closed)
	-



JUNE Summer Camp Schedule Begins